
Free Cash Rewards for Members from Member Rewards
Free Primary & Pediatric Care Telehealth from MDLIVE
Free Psychiatry& Counseling Care Telehealth from MDLIVE  
Free Medical Equipment & Supplies from ConnectDME 
Free Diabetes & High Blood Pressure Programs from Omada 
Free High Cholesterol & Weight Programs from Omada 
Free Muscle & Joint Pain Programs from Hinge Health
Free Asthma & COPD Programs from Propeller 
Free Tobacco & Vaping Addiction Programs from Pelago
Free Opioid Addiction Programs from Pelago
Free Alcohol Addiction Programs from Pelago 
Free Mental Health Program from SilverCloud
Free Mental Health Program from inMynd
Free Mental Health Program from LearntoLive
Free Women’s & Family Health Programs from Ovia Health  
Free Health & Wellness Programs from Well onTarget
Free Weight-Loss Program from Wondr Health 
Free In-Home Sleep Studies from ConnectDME
Free $500 towards Dependent Accident Claims
50%  Dependent Deductible Reimbursement

MAKING HEALTHY CHEAPER

MEMBERS PAY ZERO OUT-OF-POCKET FOR

TRANSPLANTS
CARDIAC SURGERIES
SPINAL SURGERIES

HIP & KNEE SURGERIES
MATERNITY CARE

CANCER CARE 
(Coming Soon)

FROM BlueDistinction+ PROVIDERS ONLY

FREE
MAJOR MEDICAL CARE

1,000
20%

5,000
Free

25
Free

25
50

Free

75
2,500

10
45
60
10
60

100
25

Free
5
5

Deductible

Co-Insurance

Max Out-of-Pocket

Virtual Primary & Pediatric Care from MDLIVE

In-Person Primary & Pediatric Care

Virtual Urgent Care with MDLIVE

In-Person Urgent Care

In-Person Specialist Visits

Virtual Counseling & Psychiatry from MDLIVE

Deductible

Max Out-of-Pocket

Generics

Preferred Brands

Non-Preferred Brands

Specialty Generics

Specialty Preferred Brands

Specialty Non-Preferred Brands

Insulin - Select Preferred Brands

Acid-Reflux & GRED OTC’s

Diabetic Generics

Antihistamine OTC’s

Diamond Platinum Gold Silver Bronze

   1,500
     20%

5,000
Free

25
Free

25
50

Free

     100
2,500
     10

     55
     70

     10
     60

 100
25

Free
5
5

3,250
20%

7,000
Free

25
Free

25
50

Free

100
2,500

10
 25% Max $80

 40% Max $120

10
60

100
25

Free
5
5

2,250
50%

7,000
Free

25
Free

25
50

Free

500
2,500

10
25% Max $80

 40% Max $120

10
20% Max $80

40% Max $120

25
Free

5
5

4,250
50%

7,500
Free

25
Free

25
50

Free

500
2,500

50% Max $20

30% Max $100

50% Max $150

20% Max $50

30% Max $80

50% Max $120

25
Free

5
5

Prescription Coverage

Medical Coverage

HEALTH COVERAGE OPTIONS
2024-2025 Plan Year
July 1st, 2024 through June 30th, 2025

Making Healthy Cheaper


