HEALTH COVERAGE OPTIONS

2024-2025 Plan Year July 1st, 2024 through June 30th, 2025

Making Healthy Cheaper

FREE MAJOR MEDICAL CARE

MEMBERS PAY ZERO OUT-OF-POCKET FOR

TRANSPLANTS CARDIAC SURGERIES SPINAL SURGERIES HIP & KNEE SURGERIES MATERNITY CARE CANCER CARE (Coming Soon)

FROM BlueDistinction+ PROVIDERS ONLY

MAKING HEALTHY CHEAPER

- Free Cash Rewards for Members from Member Rewards Free Primary & Pediatric Care Telehealth from MDLIVE Free Psychiatry& Counseling Care Telehealth from MDLIVE Free Medical Equipment & Supplies from ConnectDME Free Diabetes & High Blood Pressure Programs from Omada Free High Cholesterol & Weight Programs from Omada Free Muscle & Joint Pain Programs from Hinge Health Free Asthma & COPD Programs from Propeller Free Tobacco & Vaping Addiction Programs from Pelago Free Opioid Addiction Programs from Pelago Free Alcohol Addiction Programs from Pelago Free Mental Health Program from SilverCloud Free Mental Health Program from inMynd Free Mental Health Program from LearntoLive Free Women's & Family Health Programs from Ovia Health Free Health & Wellness Programs from Well on Target Free Weight-Loss Program from Wondr Health Free In-Home Sleep Studies from ConnectDME Free \$500 towards Dependent Accident Claims
- 50% Dependent Deductible Reimbursement

Medical Coverage	Diamond	P latinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Deductible	1,000	1,500	3,250	2,250	4,250
Co-Insurance	20%	20%	20%	50%	50%
Max Out-of-Pocket	5,000	5,000	7,000	7,000	7,500
Virtual Primary & Pediatric Care from MDLIVE	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
In-Person Primary & Pediatric Care	25	25	25	25	25
Virtual Urgent Care with MDLIVE	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
In-Person Urgent Care	25	25	25	25	25
In-Person Specialist Visits	50	50	50	50	50
Virtual Counseling & Psychiatry from MDLIVE	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Prescription Coverage Deductible Max Out-of-Pocket	75 2,500	100 2,500	100 2,500	500 2,500	500 2,500
Generics	10	10	10	10	50% Max \$20
Preferred Brands	45	55	25% Max \$80	25% Max \$80	30% Max \$100
Non-Preferred Brands	60	70	40% Max \$120	40% Max \$120	50% Max \$150
Specialty Generics	10	10	10	10	20% Max \$50
Specialty Preferred Brands	60	60	60	20% Max \$80	30% Max \$80
Specialty Non-Preferred Brands	100	100	100	40% Max \$120	50% Max \$120
Insulin - Select Preferred Brands	25	25	25	25	25
Acid-Reflux & GRED OTC's	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Diabetic Generics	5	5	5	5	5
Antihistamine OTC's	5	5	5	5	5